2015 Iowa High School Trap League - Team Summary
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Thursday, June 04, 2015

Team Score
993
988
974
967
956
951
948
938
934
930
930
930
929
924
922
918
914
907
904
901
897
896
896
896
895

High School
Maquoketa Community High School
Solon High School
North Scott Senior High School
New Hampton High School
Clear Creek Amana High School
Charles City High School
Pleasant Valley High School
West High School
John F Kennedy High School
AGWSR High School
Xavier High School
Osage High School
Northwood-Kensett Jr-Sr High School
Thomas Jefferson High School
South Winneshiek High School
Waverly-Shell Rock Senior High School
Indianola High School
Cedar Falls High School
Wahlert Catholic High School
Turkey Valley Jr-Sr High School
St Ansgar High School
lowa City West Senior High School
South Hardin High School
Ankeny High School
Mason City High School
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Thursday, June 04, 2015

Team Score
895
890
887
877
876
874
873
872
871
870
865
862
859
854
848
847
843
840
840
836
832
831
830
828
827
813
810

High School
Bettendorf High School
NULL
Ankeny Centennial High School
Grinnell Community Senior High School
Algona High School
Vinton-Shellsburg High School
Dike-New Hartford High School
Storm Lake High School
Carroll High School
Belmond-Klemme Community Jr-Sr High School
Garner-Hayfield High School
Fort Madison High School
Anamosa High School
Humboldt High School
Waterloo West High School
Harlan Community High School
IKM-Manning High School
Highland High School
Westside Junior-Senior High School
Ballard Community Senior High School
Ankeny Northview Middle School
Spirit Lake High School
Hampton-Dumont High School
Okoboiji High School
Knoxville High School
Central Springs High School
Bishop Garrigan High School
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Thursday, June 04, 2015

Team Score
803
797
794
793
791
786
777
767
762
760
759
756
750
743
741
733
731
729
719
703
703
694
677
648
632
606
586

High School
Southeast Warren Jr-Sr High School
Denver Senior High School
Lake Mills Senior High School
Southview Middle School
Brooklyn-Guernsey-Malcom Jr-Sr High School
East Marshall Senior High School
Newton Senior High School
Coon Rapids-Bayard 4-12 Attendance Center
Central High School
Logan-Magnolia Jr-Sr High School
Winterset Senior High School
CAM High School
Missouri Valley High School
Roland-Story High School
Waterloo Christian High School
Glidden-Ralston Jr-Sr High School
Emmetsburg High School
West Bend-Mallard High School
Hudson High School
Danville Junior-Senior High School
Riceville High School
North lowa High School
Denison High School
Nashua-Plainfield High School
Ottumwa High School
Mount Pleasant High School

Montezuma High School
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Thursday, June 04, 2015

Team Score
585
575
569
567
518
509
506
459
441
433
431
422
408
387
384
377
372
358
353
341
339
335
334
310
297
227
222

High School
Burlington Community High School
Sigourney Jr-Sr High Sch
West Central Valley High School
Kuemper High School
South Hardin Middle School
West Burlington High School
Underwood High School
West Lyon High School
Marshalltown High School
Nevada High School
BCLUW High School
Tri-Center High School

Mediapolis High School

George-Little Rock Senior High School

Central Lyon Senior High School
Central Lyon Middle School
St Mary's High School
Spencer High School
Clear Lake High School
Easton Valley CSD
Rock Valley Jr-Sr High School
Boyer Valley Middle/High School
Alta - Aurelia High School
Burlington Notre Dame Schools
lowa City High School
Lynnville-Sully High School

Waterloo Christian Middle School
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Thursday, June 04, 2015

Team Score
190
184
177
176
175
171
166
162
160
157
155
155
152
148
142
121
119
113
102
98
96
95
78
76
74
73
53

High School
Harris-Lake Park High School
North High School
Home School
Newman Catholic School System
Newman Catholic High School
Don Bosco High School
Baxter High School
Ruthven-Ayrshire High School
OA - BCIG Senior High School
Ballard Community Middle School
Howar Junior High School
Sibley-Ocheyedan High School
Harlan Community Middle School
North Polk High School
Emmetsburg Middle School
Underwood Middle School
Roland-Story Middle School
Assumption High School
George-Little Rock Middle School
Boyden-Hull High School
Charter Oak-Ute Junior High School
H-L-V Junior-Senior High School
Treynor Middle School / High School
Gilbert High School
Woodbine High School
West Lyon Junior High School

Graettinger-Terril High School
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28 Hamilton Regional HS High School
27 Atlantic High School

Thursday, June 04, 2015 Page 6 of 6



